Energy efficient
compressed air treatment
Variable Speed
Refrigeration Dryers
Optimised energy efficiency for a sustainable future
Cycling & Non-Cycling Refrigeration Dryers
10
years

Loss Drain.
Energy
Saving
For additional information please contact
Gardner Denver or your local representative.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright 2026 Gardner Denver.
G7 77.EN.01/26.CI
Model Refrigerant
Flow-Rate Pressure
Drop Connections Power Supply Dimensions
(mm) Weight
m3/h l/min scfm bar Ø Ph/V/Fr A B C kg
GDD21VS R513A 1,260 21,000 742 0.1 DN 80 PN16 3/400/50-60 790 1,000 1,465 249
GDD30VS R513A 1,800 30,000 1,060 0.12 DN 80 PN16 3/400/50-60 790 1,000 1,465 276
GDD36VS R513A 2,208 36,800 1,300 0.13 DN 80 PN16 3/400/50-60 790 1,000 1,465 296
GDD40VS R513A 2,400 40,000 1,413 0.09 DN 100 PN16 3/400/50-60 1,135 1,205 1,750 510
GDD50VS R513A 3,000 50,000 1,766 0.08 DN 100 PN16 3/400/50-60 1,135 1,205 1,750 590
GDD60VS R513A 3,600 60,000 2,119 0.12 DN 100 PN16 3/400/50-60 1,135 1,205 1,750 597
GDD72VS R513A 4,416 73,600 2,600 0.13 DN 100 PN16 3/400/50-60 1,135 1,205 1,750 669
GDD90VS R513A 5,400 90,000 3,178 0.12 DN 150 PN16 3/400/50 1,300 1,750 1,810 1,000
GDD110VS R513A 6,624 110,400 3,900 0.13 DN 150 PN16 3/400/50 1,300 1,750 1,810 1,110
GDD120VS R513A 7,200 120,000 4,238 0.12 DN 200 PN16 3/400/50 1,400 2,200 1,870 1,330
GDD150VS R513A 8,832 147,200 5,200 0.13 DN 200 PN16 3/400/50 1,400 2,200 1,870 1,510
On request models with 60Hz power supply.
Data refer to the following nominal conditions:
Ambient temperature of 25°C, with inlet air at 7 barg